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Product Datasheet

RPP30 cDNA
USB-552255

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

RPP30 cDNA
USB-552255
552255
USB-552255-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

RPP30 (Ribonuclease P protein subunit p30) belongs to the
eukaryotic/archaeal RNase P protein component 3 family. RPP30 is
component of ribonuclease P, a protein complex that generates
mature tRNA molecules by cleaving their 5-ends. Ribonuclease P (P...

006404

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/006404

